
 2016 CIP Public Meeting Schedule

All meetings will be held from 6:30 - 8:00 p.m.

DISTRICT/             

COUNCIL MEMBER
DATE LOCATION ADDRESS

District A - Brenda Stardig Monday, February 22 Spring Woods High School 2045 Gessner Dr., Houston 77008

District B - Jerry Davis Tuesday, March 1 Fifth Ward MSC 4014 Market Street, Houston, 77020

District C - Ellen Cohen Wednesday, March 9 Metropolitan (West Gray) MSC 1475 W. Gray, Houston, 77019

District D - Dwight A. Boykins Tuesday, March 8 Metropolitan CME Church, Sanctuary 8955 South Freeway, 77051

District E, Kingwood - Dave 

Martin
Tuesday, February 23 Kingwood CC 4102 Rustic Woods Dr., Kingwood, 77345

District E, Clear Lake - Dave 

Martin
Thursday, February 25 Space Center Houston 1601 NASA Parkway, Houston, 77058

Distirct F - Steve Le Monday, March 7 Alief Community Center 11903 Bellaire Blvd., Houston 77072

Distirct G - Gregory Travis Thursday, March 3 Stratford High School, Auditorium 14555 Fern Drive, Houston, 77079

District H - Karla Cisneros Monday, February 29 Montie Beach CC 915 Northwood, Houston, 77009

District I - Robert Gallegos Wednesday, February 24 HCC Southeast Campus 6815 Rustic St., Houston 77087

District J - Michael Laster Wednesday, March 2 Sharpstown CC 6600 Harbor Town, Houston 77036

District K - Larry Green Thursday, March 10 Willowridge HS 16301 Chimney Rock, Houston 77053


